
Book and homework 
on your desk.



Announcements
HF through Chapter 6 must be completed today

Test Wednesday, 2/20

Bring Cans!



Unit Map
Thursday, 2/7/2019 → Transformations of functions
Friday, 2/8/2019 → Ms. Barger Absent, Hidden Figures reading and work
Monday, 2/11/2019 → Exponential Growth and Decay
Tuesday, 2/12/2019 → Compound Interest and Half Life
Wednesday, 2/13/2019 → Transformations of Exponentials
Thursday, 2/14/2019 → Scientific Notation converting back and forth
Friday, 2/15/2019 → Scientific Notation adding and subtracting & multiplying and 
dividing
Monday, 2/18/2019 → Scientific Notation word problems
Tuesday, 2/19/2019 → Review
Wednesday, 2/20/2019 → Exponents Test 2



Quizlet

https://quizlet.com/_642L9y



Some specifics about your test
1. Paper and pencil
2. 3 calculator active questions on white paper
3. 12 calculator inactive questions on blue paper
4. 1 extra credit question
5. You will not be asked to complete an unreasonable question without your 

calculator
6. Will include ALL exponents standards, including things from your last test



Quick time for homework questions



Scientific Notation
(Day 3 of 3)

2/18/2019



In July 2010 there were approximately 500 million 
facebook users. In July 2011 there were 
approximately 750 million facebook users. How 
many more users were there in 2011?
Write your answer in scientific notation.



A state government has 5.7 x 107 dollars invested in 
a pension fund for retired employees. It expects the 
investment to double in value every 8 years.

What is the investment after 8 years, 16 years and 
24 years.

Write your response in scientific notation

























Complete lesson check on page 423



Complete lesson check on page 423



Homework: Worksheet Online


